OFFSET WELL
EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-05358

05-123-42105

05-123-42090

05-123-42092

05-123-42100

05-123-42102

05-123-42098

05-123-42096

05-123-42094

05-123-42095

05-123-42103

05-123-42093

05-123-42107

05-123-42091

05-123-42089

Well Name

Henrich 1

Terrell 25-761-
0460AH

Terrell 25-761-
0460BH

Terrell 25-761-
0460CH

Terrell 25-761-
0460CDH

Terrell 25-761-
0359AH2

Terrell 25-761-
0359BH

Terrell 25-761-
0359CH

Terrell 25-761-
0359AH

Terrell 25-761-
0258BH

Terrell 25-761-
0258CH

Terrell 25-761-
0258CDH

Terrell 25-761-
0258AH

Terrell 25-761-
0157BH

Terrell 25-761-
0157CH

Total Wells: 15
Meets Standard(STD): 0
Needs Evaluation: 15

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Miller 7-61
13A-24-1

Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6
Miller 7-61
13A-24-6

Miller 7-61
13A-24-6

Date Run: 4/27/2020 Doc [#401722365]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

930

Offset Well Spud Date
Operator
British American 03/18/1954

Oil Prod

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Caerus Wash
Co

Offset
Well
Status

DA

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

XX

Setting
Depth Fox Hills or

404

Base of
Depth of

Deepest
Water Well

504

Historical ~ Objective Productive

Remedial = Formation Casing
Work to Top Cement
provide Top
Fox Hills
Coverage

6312
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